PRODUCT NAME

Christmas Chocolate Collection 9 Box

Dark Chocolate {Cocoa Mass Santo Domingo, Sugar, Cocoa Mass,
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring: Natural

Vanilla), Peppermint Caramel (22%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup,
Sweetened Condensed MILK, Salted Butter (Cream (MILK), Salt),
Sugar, Water, Salt, Peppermint Essential Oil), Milk Chocolate

INGREDIENTS {Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder,
Cocoa Mass, Powdered Cream (MILK), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin),
Flavouring), Spiced HAZELNUT Praline (16%) (HAZELNUT, Sugar,
Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Plum Puree (6%), Muscovado Sugar,
Glycerine, Cocoa, Icing Sugar, Raspberry Powder.
DARK CHOCOLATE 60%
MIN. COCOA % °
MILK CHOCOLATE:
MIN. COCOA % 36%
MIN. MILK SOLIDS % 23%
MAY DOES NOT
ALLERGENS PRESENT CONTAINS CONTAIN CONTAIN
GLUTEN (WHEAT, RYE, BARLEY, OAT, SPELT, KAMUT, X
HYBRIDS)
CRUSTACEANS X
EGGS X
FISH X
ON
PEANUTS PREMISES
SOYABEANS X
MILK INC LACTOSE X
NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, CASHW NUTS,
PECAN NUTS, BRAZIL NUTS, PISTACHIOS, MACADAMIA NUTS, X
QUEENSLAND NUTS)
CELERY X
MUSTARD X
ON
SESAME SEEDS PREMISES
SULPHUR DIOXIDE ON
PREMISES
LUPINE X
MOLLUSCS X
DIETARY ADVICE YES NO COMMENTS
GLUTEN FREE X NOT CERTIFIED
CONTAINS
NUT FREE X HAZELNUT
VEGETARIAN X NOT CERTIFIED
VEGAN X CONTAINS MILK
KOSHER X NOT CERTIFIED
HALAL X NOT CERTIFIED
Nutritional Information  per 100g
Energy kJ 1981 kJ
energy kcal 474 kcal
fat 26.3g
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION .
of which saturates 13.6g
carbohydrates 53.3¢
of which sugar 47.8g
protein 4.2g




salt

0.5g




